
Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS OPEN - September 26 2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lexington 00:19:33.79 15

2 Shelby 00:20:20.84 46

3 Vermilion 00:25:58.23 85

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mansfield Senior 00:28:09.40 3

Clear Fork 00:25:33.15 3

Smithville 00:24:31.74 1

Northmor 00:28:18.56 1
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS OPEN - September 26 2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:19:33.79 19 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 750 Ethan Slone 00:19:20.19 1

2 2 748 Tucker Schurig 00:19:25.65 2

3 3 731 Steven Echelberger 00:19:31.08 3

4 4 743 Elijah Newland 00:19:39.14 4

5 5 736 Alexander Heichel 00:19:52.87 5

6 8 732 Gabe Eckstein 00:19:58.55 (8)

7 9 734 Owen Fike 00:20:15.66 (9)

2 Shelby 00:20:20.84 9 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 835 Carson Perkins 00:19:55.08 6

2 7 819 Ryan Dick 00:19:57.99 7

3 13 838 Caleb Vogt 00:20:22.84 10

4 14 831 Indy Mayer 00:20:40.67 11

5 15 823 Ian Finnegan 00:20:47.64 12

6 17 827 Brenton Graska 00:20:56.97 (13)

7 19 824 Sean Finnegan 00:22:07.85 (14)

3 Vermilion 00:25:58.23 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 874 Blake Hoffman 00:23:35.85 15

2 32 883 Barrett Yost 00:24:56.52 16

3 34 880 Joey Serfozo 00:25:25.03 17

4 37 877 William Lengyel 00:27:14.79 18

5 39 875 Noah Jamison 00:28:38.96 19

6 40 871 Wyatt Cyran 00:29:54.67 (20)
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Boys HS OPEN - September 26 2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 750 Ethan Slone FR 00:19:20.19 Lexington

2 2 748 Tucker Schurig SR 00:19:25.65 Lexington

3 3 731 Steven Echelberger SR 00:19:31.08 Lexington

4 4 743 Elijah Newland FR 00:19:39.14 Lexington

5 5 736 Alexander Heichel SO 00:19:52.87 Lexington

6 6 835 Carson Perkins FR 00:19:55.08 Shelby

7 7 819 Ryan Dick JR 00:19:57.99 Shelby

8 (8) 732 Gabe Eckstein SR 00:19:58.55 Lexington

9 (9) 734 Owen Fike SO 00:20:15.66 Lexington

10 0 733 Noah Eckstein FR 00:20:17.93 Lexington

11 0 740 Grant Mentzer FR 00:20:21.89 Lexington

12 0 746 Mason Saurers SR 00:20:22.79 Lexington

13 10 838 Caleb Vogt JR 00:20:22.84 Shelby

14 11 831 Indy Mayer FR 00:20:40.67 Shelby

15 12 823 Ian Finnegan SO 00:20:47.64 Shelby

16 0 730 Miles Eberst FR 00:20:54.96 Lexington

17 (13) 827 Brenton Graska JR 00:20:56.97 Shelby

18 0 773 William Payne JR 00:21:23.71 Mansfield Senior

19 (14) 824 Sean Finnegan FR 00:22:07.85 Shelby

20 0 726 Kenyon Cole JR 00:22:19.01 Lexington

21 0 729 Jesse Domka SO 00:22:20.89 Lexington

22 0 817 Jared Billheimer SO 00:22:42.94 Shelby

23 0 735 Lucas Goulet FR 00:23:00.53 Lexington

24 0 742 David Newdome SO 00:23:05.53 Lexington

25 0 724 Jacob Brant SO 00:23:11.64 Lexington

26 0 738 Garrett McCoy SO 00:23:13.96 Lexington

27 15 874 Blake Hoffman SO 00:23:35.85 Vermilion

28 0 772 Hayden Couch JR 00:23:54.43 Mansfield Senior

29 0 842 Maddox Cool FR 00:24:31.74 Smithville

30 0 721 Aedan Roby SR 00:24:45.50 Clear Fork

31 0 720 Ian Price JR 00:24:51.83 Clear Fork

32 16 883 Barrett Yost JR 00:24:56.52 Vermilion

33 0 745 Thomas Pitou FR 00:25:13.84 Lexington

34 17 880 Joey Serfozo SR 00:25:25.03 Vermilion

35 0 725 Noah Caldwell SO 00:26:18.82 Lexington

36 0 714 Zach Hotz SO 00:27:02.11 Clear Fork

37 18 877 William Lengyel FR 00:27:14.79 Vermilion

38 0 792 Tyler Parsons SO 00:28:18.56 Northmor

39 19 875 Noah Jamison SR 00:28:38.96 Vermilion

40 (20) 871 Wyatt Cyran SR 00:29:54.67 Vermilion

41 0 825 Damon Frary FR 00:33:23.74 Shelby

42 0 774 Reese Vaught SR 00:39:10.08 Mansfield Senior
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